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RESULTS MEN-

-GP
200 METRES - H{

1 Williams Christopher
2 Litt1e Kevin
3 Drummond 'Jon
4 Williams Ricardo
5 Howard Bryan
6 Laynes Jeff
7 Williams Gerald

Conwright Kaaron

GP
BOO METRES MEN

1 Peterson Derrick
2 Lekote Otukile
3 Robinson Khadevis
4 Krummenacker David
5 Kiptoo David
6 Strutzel- Jess
7 Whitmarsh Zach
B Caulfield Daniel-
9 McIlroy James

10 Gray TrinitY
Langat Sammy

MILE - MEN

1 Chirchir Wifliam
2 Sullivan Kevin
3 Kei-no Martin
4 Karanu ,James
5 Stember Michael
6 Zegeye Danlel
7 Aden Mohamed Ibrahim
B Riley Jonathon
9 Mitchell Rob

10 Jennings Gabriel
1-1" Lassiter Seneca

gpTrf,t I o,

al t'*,
Wind: +0.5

Pts
8.0
'7.0
6.0
5.0
4.O
3.0
2.0

JAM
USA
USA
JAM
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
BOT
USA
USA
KEN
USA
CAN
IRL
GBR
USA
KEN

KEN
; CAN

KEN
KEN
USA
ETH
SOM
USA
USA
USA
USA

20 .52
20.56
20 .68
20.93
2L.14
2r.20
2L.55

DNF

1,2 46.WJ
tz46.05{
1:46.26
1,| 46.46
1:46.83
1:47.05
1, z 4'7 .12 f,
1:48.33
L:49.41
1,: 49 .49

DNF

3 : 52 .8 6,,/
3:56 .2L,/
3: 56 .98 iy'
3:58.14
3:59.20
3:59. B5
4:OO.74
4z 0t .29
4:02 .52
4:05.08
4:07.86

c

0
0
il

0
0
0
0
0

Pt
8.
1.
6.
5.
4.
3.
a
L.

1.
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Hood Graham
Huffman ,Jeremy
Kiptoo David

GP
3OOO METRES - MEN

H

1 Kipkosgei Luke
2 Goucher Adam
3 Kennedy Bob
4 Maiyo Benjamin
5 Gachara Daniel
6 Culpepper Alan
7 Abdirahman Abdihakem
8 Lane Matthew
9 Chepkurui Albert

10 Getanda ,James
l-l- McFalls Nick
1,2 Hauser Brent
13 Rogers Nicholas

Hauser BradleY
Maranga Edwin
Walker Andrew

3OOO M STEEPLECHASE MEN

Yator Raymond
Cherono Stephen
Bourgeoi-s Jo€}
Hughes Ray
Wells Cl-int
,fimmerson Greqory
Reese Tom
Thomas Jesse
Bryson Trent
Carter Fred
Herman Bill
Gibbons Jason

GP
11-O METRES HURDLES _ MEN

1 Trammell Terrence
2 Wallace Dawane
3 Arnold Dominique
4 Reese Terry
5 Woodley Adrian

CAN
USA
KEN

DNF y'
DNF
DNF

KEN
USA
USA
KEN
KEN
USA
USA
USA
KEN
KEN
USA
USA
USA
USA
KEN
IRL

KEN
KEN

.4 cAld
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN

1 238.12
7 :40 .34
'7 :40 .64
1 :4I.83
'l z 45.40
1 :41 .3O
7 247 .63
1 :48 .02
1 :48 .90
7 :55.34
7:58.81
B:03.81-
B:10.57

DNF
DNF
DNF

B:l-1.76/
Bz25.9B/
B:28.58t/
B 234 .87
B: 35. 66
B:36.57
B z 42.2L
B:45.54
Bz49.6O
B :54 .03
B:54.78

DNF

Pts
8.0
7n
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.O
1.0

1
a
L

3
4
5
6
7
B

9
10
11

Wind:

13.36\r
L3 .42
1-3.48
1-3.54
1,3 . 65 t/

8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0

+2.0
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6 Swift Eugene
7 Odom Deworski
B Jett. Rod

SHOT PUT - MEN

l- Godina John
2 Nelson Adam
3 Davis John
4 Bloom Andy
5 Sylvester Tonyo
6 Tunks Jason

Toth Kevin

GP
DISCUS THROW - MEN

1 Tunks Jason
2 Godlna John
3 Kaptyukh VasiliY
4 Bfoom Andy
5 Setliff Adam
6 Tammert Afeksander
7 Reynolds Doug
B Petrucci Nick
9 Weir Robert

RESULTS WOMEN

GP
2OO METRES - WOMEN

l- Jones Marion
2 Campbell Juliet
3 Woods Tania
4 Miller Inger
5 Ogunkoya Falilat
6 AlIen Liliana
7 Backus LaKeisha

cPM-PALOl. Lxt

1,3 .61
13.92
13.95

21.g5 t/
20.BTV
20.53
19.53
18. BO

1,7 .7 6
DNF

USA
USA
USA

3.0
2.0
1.0

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA

CAN
USA
BLR
USA
USA
EST
USA
USA
GBR

USA
JAM
USA
USA
NGR
MEX
USA

61 .10{
67.06V
66.OOt/
65 -1"1/
64.1I
64.35
63.19
62.39
60 .61

tr1
ne,{)

Fts
( Ino Mo.6sr' f\o ct,t'

6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.O
1.0

Wind: fO.Q-

22.7A-
22.9'l -23.55
23 .64
23 .60
23 .6L
24.04

Pts
8.0
7.0
6.0
60
4.0
3.0
2.0

Pts
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0

GP

$.oq METRES WOMEN

1 Jacobs Regina
2 Runyan Marla
3 Hyman Mardrea
4 Whille-Culpepper ShaYne

USA
USA
JAM
USA

4t O4 .85 {
4:06.3LV
4:07 .'7 4
4: 08.15
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5 Schwald Sarah
6 Vasilyeva Lyudmila
7 Delahunty Sinead
B Butler Kathy
9 Pells Leah

10 Dryer EIva
11 Rudolph Amy
12 Elmore Malindi

Fleshman Lauren
Glynn Sa11y

METRES HURDLES - WOMEN
FA

l- Danvers Natasha
2 Buford-Bailey Tonja
3 Mills Tanisha
4 Tol-bert Ryan
5 Harrison Yvonne
5 Akinremi Omolade
7 Haughton Karlene
8 Farmer*Patrick Sandra

USA
RUS
IRL
GBR
CAN
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA

GBR
USA
USA
USA
USA
NGR
CAN
USA

USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA

1".s4'.
1.9A *
1.90
1. B5
1 -1 C

NM

4: 08.36
4:08.98
4: L2 .02
4|L2.08
4: t2 .28 t'
4: 15.13
4:16.32
4:20 . 68?

DNF
DNF

55.3'7 J
56. 05 i-
56.14
56.58
56.51
56.71
56.16 '/
58.28

4
3
2
1

0
0

o
0

GP
400

GP
H]GH JUMP\-/

GP
POLE VAULT

GP
SHOT PUT _ WOMEN

WOMEN

1 Acuff Amy
2 Forrester NicoIe
3 Jenkins-Damon Karol-
4 Aldrich Erin
5 Lawyer Tracey

Clifford Candace

Pts
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.O
3.0
2.0
1.0

Pts
B;0
1.O
6.0
5.0
4.O

WOMEN

1 Dragila Stacy
2 Suttle Kel-l-ie
3 Sauer Mary
4 Muel-Ier Melissa
5 Wittenwyler-StarkeY Jill
6 Donoghue Kathleen
7 Pierson Shannon

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

.31,t/

.3LL/

.2L

.81

.4L

3.91
3.91

4
4
4
4
4

,., Pts
JJJEflA<

{9.,.
hc,t

/t4
e t10wil7.0

6.0
5.0
4.O
3.0
2.0

,l (Page 4

Pts



GPM-PALOl . txt

IAAF GrANd PTiX

IAAF Grand Pr *y'

RESULTS MEN-

GP
2oo METRES - g

Sorft& e,

4f*,
Wind:

1 Williams ChristoPher
2 Little Kevin
3 Drrrmmond .lon
4 Wiltiarns Ricardo
5 Howard Bryan
6 Laynes .Ieff
? WiLliams Gerald

Conwright Kaaron

JAI.,I
USA
U$A
,tAl4
USA
U$A
USA
USA

20,sz
20,56
20.68
20 -93
'2L.L4
2t.?o
2L,b6

DNF

+0,5
Pts
8.0
7.0
5.0
s.0
4.0
3-0
?,.o

Pts
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

6 .46
5.83

GP
8OO METRES

MILE
Y_

- MEN

I Peterson Derrick
2 Lekote otu)tiIe
3 Robinson Khadevis
4 Krummenacker David
5 Kiptoo David
6 Strutzel Jess
? Whitnarsh Zach
I CauIfield Daniel
9 McIlroy James

1,0 Gray TrinitY
I.angat SammY

- MEN

L Chirchir Wi}liam
2 Sullivan Kevin
3 Keino Martin
4 Karanu James
5 Sterriber Michael
5 Zegeye Daniel-
7 Aden Mohaned Ibrahim
I Riley Jonathon
9 Mitchell Rob

l0 ,Jennings Gabriel
1l- Lassiter Seneca

USA
BOT
USA
USA
KEN
USA
CAN
IRIJ
GBR
USA
KEN

1:46.03
L ; 46.0s
t246.26

7.05
7 .72 f,
8.33

1
1

1
L

1
1

4
4
4

4
q

z 49 ,47

KEN
r CAII

KEN
KEN
USA
ETH
soM
USA
USA
USA
USA

Lt49,49
DNF

3r5?.86r'
3:56.2Ly'
3:56 ,98 t/
3;58 . 14
3:59.20
3:59,85
4:00.74
4:0t,29
4r02.5?
4:05-08
4 r 07,86
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Hood Graham
Huffrnan JerenY
Kiptoo David

GF
3OOO METRES - MEN

1 KiPkosgei Luke
2 Goucher Ad,ant
3 KennedY Bob
4 MaiYo Benjamin
5 Gachara oaniel
5 CuIpePPer Alan
? lUrdirahman Abdihakem
I Lane Matthew
9 ChePkrrrui Albert

10 Getande ,lames
11 McFaLls Nick
l-2 Harrser Brent
1.3 Rogers Nicholas

Hauser BradleY
Maranga Edwin
Walker Andrew

3OOO M STEEPLECTIASE - MEN

1 Yator RaYmond
2 Cherono StePhen
3 Bourgeois Jo€I
4 Hughes Ray
5 Wells Clint
6 'Jimmerson GregorY
7 Reese Tom
I Thomas u7esse
9 Bryson Trent

1-0 Carter Fred
11. Herrnan BilI

Gibbons ,.Jason

n9
].1.0 METRES HI.'RDLES _ MEN

J. Tramrnell Terrence
2 Wallace Dawane
3 Arnold Dominigue
4 Reese TerrY
5 Woodley Adrian

KEN
USA
USA
KEN
KEN
USA
U5A
USA
KEN
KEN
U9A
USA
USA
USA
KEN
IRIJ

KEN
KEN

4 cAItr
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

DNF
DNF
DNF

7 r38,72f-
7 240.34 (
7:40.64
7|4L,83
7:45.40
1t47.3Q
1 |41.63
1 :48.02
7;48.90
7r55.34
7:58.81
8:03.81
8:10.57

DNF
DNF
DNF

8:11.76{
8r25.98V
B :28 .58 y'
8; 34 .87
8:35.66
8;36,57
8:42 ,2L
8:45.54
8:49. 50
8:54 .03
8:54.78

DNF

CAN
USA
KEN

Wind:

g

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Pt
8.
7,
6.
5.
4.
3,
2,
1.

0
0
0
0
0

I
l
5
5
4

USA
USA
USA
USA
CAI.I

13.36\f
L3,42
r.3.48
L3 -54
L3.65./

12,0
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6 $wift Eugene
? Odom Deworski
I .Iett Rsd

SI{OT PUT . MBN

1 Godina John
2 Nelson Adam
3 Davis ,Iohn
4 Bloom AndY
5 Sylvester TonYo
6 Tunks ,Jason

Toth Kevin

GP
DISCUS THROW - MEN

i'\

I Tunks ,Jason
? Godina ,John
3 KaptYukh VasiIlY
4 Bloom AndY
5 Setriff Adam
6 TaumeYt Aleksander
7 Reynolds Doug
8 Petrucci Nick
9 Weir Robert

RESUI,TS WOMEN

GP
200 METRES - WOMEN

1 rfones Marion
2 Campbell 'Jullet3 Woods Tania
4 Miller Inger
5 Oqunkoya FaIiIat
6 Allen I'i]lana
7 Baclcus l,aKeisha

GP

15Aq r{ETRES * woMEN

I Jacobs Regi.na
2 RunYan Marla
3 Hyman Mardrea
4 Whille-Culpepper ShaYne

GPM-PALOL - txt

27 ,95 t/
20 ,8L(
20.53
r.9. s3
18.80
17.76

DNF

67.70r
57 -o5v
66,Oay'
55.tL/
64 -'11
64.35
63.19
67.39
60.57

USA
USA
USA

13,57
L3,92
13.95

3.0
2,0
r-. 0

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
cAl[
USA

CAN
usA
BLR
USA
USA
EST
USA
U$A
GBR

USA
JAI'I
U$A
USA
NGR
MEX
USA

(l"s frt,
ne't)

Yo.g"t
l\o cN,
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.Q
t.0

Wind: *-0.9

22.1A€
22,97 -23. s5
23.60
23 .60
23 .5L
24 ,04

4: 04 . 85,/
4: 05 .3LV
4rO7 -14
4: 08. 15

Pts
8,0
1.O
6.0
5,0
4.0
3.0
2.0

USA
USA
JAId
USA

Pts
8-0
7.0
6.0
s-0
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5 Schwald Sarah
5 Vasilyeva Lyudnila
7 Delahunty Sinead
I Butler Kathy
9 Pells Leah

J.0 Dryer Elva
11 Rudolph tuuy
12 Ei-more Malindi

Fleshman Lauren
Glynn Sa]Iy

METRES HURDIJES - WOMENts?

I Danvers Natasha
2 Buford-Bailey Tonja
3 MilLs Tanisha
4 lolbert Ryan
5 Harrisoh Yvonne
6 Akinremi Onrolade
7 Haughton Karlene
I Fartner-Patrick Sandra

USA
RU5
IRIJ
GBR
CA].I
USA
USA
cA)l
USA
USA

GBR
usA
USA
USA
USA
NGR
CA}I
USA

USA
CA}I
USA
USA
usA
USA

L -s{v
L-90 -'
1- 90
1. Bs
1 .7s

NM

4;08,36
4i08.98
4:L2.02
4 : l?.08
4:L2.28 f
4: l-5- 13
4zI5 "32
4:2Q .681-

DNF
DNT'

5s.31 J
56.05t-
56,74
5 6.58
55,61
55. 71_

56 .7 5,/
58.28

4
t
2
1

0
0
0
0

GP
400

GP
HIGII JUMP - WOMEN

-

GP
FOLE VAUIJT _ WOMEN

GP
SHOI PUT - WOMEN

L Acuff Any
2 Fortester Nicol.e
3 ,lenkins-Danon Karol
4 Aldrich Erin
5 L,awyer Tracey

Clifford Candace

Pts
8.0
7,0
6.0
5.0
4,0
3.0
?.0
1.0

Pts
8:0
7,0
6,0
5.0
4.0

'i\it"'fiffi;ff;,
4.3L./ 6.
4.3Lf 5.0
4-2L 4.0
3,91 3.0
3.91 2,0

1 Dragila Stacy
2 Suttle KeIl-ie
3 Sauer llary
4 Muell-er Melissa
5 Wittenwyler-Starlrey .TilI
6 Donoghue Kathleen
7 Pierson Shannon

USA
USA
usA
U5A
USA
USA
UgA

,I rPage 4
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